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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 22 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
23.10.2016 - 9:40 Results Prelim
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 1:13.89 PAVLOVSKA, S. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 1:14.80 BLAZEVSKA, V. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 1:16.64 POPOVSKA, E. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 1:20.14 BLAZEVSKA, V. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 10 god i pomladi 1:30.15 TASEVSKA, T. MKD
Meet Record 1:10.32 BOGDANOVIC, Jovana SLO Skopje

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

F - 2006 and younger

1. KEREMIDCHIEVA, Miq 06 Omega Sofia 1:36.91 266
2. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 BETA 1:45.20 208
3. KARPUZOVA, Karina 06 Slavia Sofia 1:47.96 192
4. NEDELKOVSKA, Jovana 06 BETA 1:51.94 172
5. KOVACEVA, Lora 06 NEREA Sofija 1:59.60 141
6. KALAIJISKA, Elena 07 Slavia Sofia 2:02.47 132

DSQ ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 Pk Vardar Skopje

E - 2004-2005

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:23.16 421 A
2. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04 Te Stela 1:25.88 382 B
3. DANOVA, Desislava 04 NEREA Sofija 1:27.30 364 B
4. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:27.53 361 B
5. RISTIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:34.04 291 B
6. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 04 BETA 1:34.27 289 R
7. METODIEVA, Denitza 04 Avgusta Stara Zagora 1:39.36 247
8. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:46.35 201
9. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 P.K. Karpos 1:54.05 163

DSQ JANEVA, Sofija 05 BETA
DSQ HASHORVA, Telma 05 Te Stela

D - 2002-2003

1. GAJIK, Marija 02 BETA 1:20.62 462 A
2. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:21.78 443 A
3. IVANOVSKA, Sara 02 BETA 1:23.66 414 A
4. BOJANOVA, Petja 03 NEREA Sofija 1:26.93 369 B
5. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 Mladost Skopje 1:27.06 367 B
6. MUJAJ, Molika 02 Step Prishtina 1:27.82 358 B
7. PANEVSKA, Ana 03 BETA 1:34.17 290 R
8. KOEVA, Toni 03 Avgusta Stara Zagora 1:34.78 284 R
9. ZUKA, Rina 02 Step Prishtina 1:35.40 279 R

10. KRASKOVSKAIA, Evghenia 03 Team of Moldova 1:36.40 270
11. GJORGIESKA, Bojana 02 Pk Struga 1:38.51 253

C - 2000-2001

1. ZHDRELLA, Melisa 00 Termopan Prishtina 1:15.71 558 A
2. IMERI, Sara 00 Step Prishtina 1:16.98 531 A
3. CELLIKOVSKA, Marta 00 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:27.79 358 B
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 22, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

Open

1. NOTHDURFTER, Christina 94 Meldungen Union Schwimmclub Graz1:08.76 745 A
2. ZHDRELLA, Melisa 00 Termopan Prishtina 1:15.71 558 A
3. IMERI, Sara 00 Step Prishtina 1:16.98 531 A
4. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 PK Sparta 1:18.70 497 A
5. GAJIK, Marija 02 BETA 1:20.62 462 A
6. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:21.78 443 A
7. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:23.16 421 A
8. IVANOVSKA, Sara 02 BETA 1:23.66 414 A
9. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04 Te Stela 1:25.88 382 B

10. BOJANOVA, Petja 03 NEREA Sofija 1:26.93 369 B
11. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 Mladost Skopje 1:27.06 367 B
12. DANOVA, Desislava 04 NEREA Sofija 1:27.30 364 B
13. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:27.53 361 B
14. CELLIKOVSKA, Marta 00 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:27.79 358 B
15. MUJAJ, Molika 02 Step Prishtina 1:27.82 358 B
16. RISTIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:34.04 291 B
17. PANEVSKA, Ana 03 BETA 1:34.17 290 R
18. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 04 BETA 1:34.27 289 R
19. KOEVA, Toni 03 Avgusta Stara Zagora 1:34.78 284 R
20. ZUKA, Rina 02 Step Prishtina 1:35.40 279 R
21. KRASKOVSKAIA, Evghenia 03 Team of Moldova 1:36.40 270
22. KEREMIDCHIEVA, Miq 06 Omega Sofia 1:36.91 266
23. GJORGIESKA, Bojana 02 Pk Struga 1:38.51 253
24. METODIEVA, Denitza 04 Avgusta Stara Zagora 1:39.36 247
25. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 BETA 1:45.20 208
26. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:46.35 201
27. KARPUZOVA, Karina 06 Slavia Sofia 1:47.96 192
28. NEDELKOVSKA, Jovana 06 BETA 1:51.94 172
29. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 P.K. Karpos 1:54.05 163
30. KOVACEVA, Lora 06 NEREA Sofija 1:59.60 141
31. KALAIJISKA, Elena 07 Slavia Sofia 2:02.47 132

DSQ JANEVA, Sofija 05 BETA
DSQ HASHORVA, Telma 05 Te Stela
DSQ ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 Pk Vardar Skopje
DNS VOZEL, Tjasa 94 KPD Zvezda Kranj
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